ML196DFE
MERIT® SERIES
Downflow - Constant Torque Blower - 60Hz
Bulletin No. 210910
September 2020
Supersedes September 2019
AFUE - 96%
Input - 44,000 to 110,000 Btuh

P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
G A S  F U R N A C E S
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
ML196DFE / Page 2
1.	 Lennox Duralok Plus™ Heat Exchanger
2.	 Secondary Heat Exchanger
3.	 Inshot Burners
4.	 Gas Control Valve
5.	 Combustion Air Inducer
6.	 SureLight® Integrated Furnace Control
7.	 Power Saver™ Constant Torque Blower
8.	 Insulated Cabinet
9.	 Safety Interlock Switch
10.	 Gas Piping And Electrical Inlets
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
Approvals And Warranty .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                   3
Blower Data .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                                         19